Susana Fuiono (AT)

From: Delia

Sent: Friday, 27 January 2017 12:51

To: Kimdon
Cc:
Subject: RE: CAS-364380-B6J1H8 - LGOIMA Notification
Hi Kimdon,
As | understand from Dayal, there was no vesting yet.
Thanks
Delia
Delia Principal Asset Quality Assurance Engineer
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From: KimdonH
Sent: Friday, 2/ January 2017 12:47 p.m.

To: Ripul

Subject: FW: - -B6J1HS - A Notification

Importance: High

Thanks-

Ripul, | notice that Minnie undertook this work initially but you’ve done some site walk overs.
Are you able to advise- on timeframes to gather the information required.

| can’t see a lot in sharepoint, is there anything else you have beyond this.

Heres the link to the sharepoint site. | think AC will need to provide info in relation to this. Also Delias team might

need to be involve in terms of asset acceptance.

https://teams.at.govt.nz/sites/TO-

DC/South/Forms/AT%20Document%20Set/docsethomepage.aspx?ID=1123&FolderCTID=0x0120D52000831D02A3D

CAD614E9CFC9206DECC12FA00575A0B275E7F8043A2FF51B7B08AB8DE& List=d77f97c5-b4e4-42eb-bd8b-
f2005e1f92c0&RootFolder=%2Fsites%2FT0%2DDC%2FSouth%2FTwilight%20R0ad%20%2D%20261%20%2D%20Clev

edon%20%2D%20EPA&RecSrc=%2Fsites%2FT0%2DDC%2FSouth%2FTwilight%20R0ad%20%2D%20261%20%2D%20

Clevedon%20%2D%20EPA
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From:
Sent: Friday, 27 January 2017 12:32 p.m.
To: Kimdon
Subject: CAS-364380-B6J1H8 - LGOIMA Notification
Importance: High

Hi Kimdon,
Just a heads up, the below LGOIMA has been assigned to Development Consents for response.

We are required to charge for any work that will take over five hours to compile. Please advise via
return email how long this will take and whether you would like to charge. Alternatively please advise
asap if this needs to be re-directed to another team.

CAS-364380-B6J1H8
<https://aucklandtransport.crm6.dynamics.com/main.aspx?etc=112&extrags=formid%3d4a63c8d1-6cle-
48ec-9db4-3e6¢7155334c&id=%7bD7B18850-14E4-E611-80F4-
C4346BC5C274%7d&pagetype=entityrecord>

Kind regards,

8 Nelson Street, Auckland CBD, 1010 Aucklanci 2000
Private Bag 92250, Auckland 1142 Trﬂn rI: =¥

Working together to create an awesome journey — first time, every time
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